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000044412 Roof Replacement 5,500 05/11/2022

12874 M H 125 08/08/1997

11373 SFR 330 07/05/1996

7211 M H 60 05/27/1993

1998HX Base Yr

213 SW FANTASIA WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,207 118.3497 132.55 425,088 1997 1997 0 0 0 29.40 70.60

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1998 Heated Area: 2499

BAS 1,836 100 1,836 171,814

FGR 676 55 372 34,812

FOP 77 30 23 2,153

FOP 294 30 88 8,235

FOP 336 30 101 9,452

FUS 663 100 663 62,044

UST 276 45 124 11,604

4,158 3,207 300,112

BAS= W8 S24 E8 S12 FOP=  S7 E42 N7 W42$ E42 N16 FOP= E11 N7
W11 S7$ N7 E11 N12 FGR= N5 E16 N23 W27 S28 E11$ W11 N1 FOP=
N8 W42 S8 E42$ W42$ PTR= N30 FUS=  N16 W14 S7 W15 N7 W14 S16
E5 S10 E4 N10 E25 S10 E4 N10 E5$ S30$ PTR= N60 E30 UST=  E23
N12 W23 S12$ S60 W30$.
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 36 48 1,728.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 17,280

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 24 28 672.00 UT 3.60 3.60 100 0 0 3 100 2,419

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 8,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

6 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 50

8 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 28 336.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 3,696

9 0080 DECKING 0 0 16 20 320.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,080

10 0001 RES MISC 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 30,000.00 30,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 30,000
65,725

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 20,000

2 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.40 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 64,000


